NV Strongest 12/2/17
Log, Monster DB Keg
Points

Athlete's

LwM

Anthony Canonico
Brian Henley

MwM

David Le Gros
Joshua Angulo
Ivan Howard
James Mohns
Dustin Dobbyn
Eric Urquijo Sr

HwM

Andres Topchi
Anthony Sberna
Adam Thomas Mann
Jack Rhodes

Josh Borden

Time

4.57 (1)
0

18.92 (3)

52.32(1)

52.03(2)

18.66(3)

28.24(3)
0

22.93(2)
11.91(1)
20.17(1)
10.58(1)
9.36(1)

o

o~ O WNWU

Place

Ist
2nd

2nd
Sth
4th
1st
3rd
6th

Ist
4th
5th
3rd
2nd

Frame 50ft/Frame 50ft

Time Points Place
36.7(2) 2 1st
24.28(1) 1 2nd
30.20(2) 5 2nd
57ft 3 4th
59.98 4 3rd
24.20(2) 6 1st
40ft 1 6th
50ft 2 5th
38.74(2) 4 2nd
24.77(2) 5 1st
40.09(2) 2 4th
8.32(1) 1 5th
37.91(2) 3 3rd

Reps

o

O O O o o &

1 squat

= O O

Car Deadlift/Squat
Points

O OO oo o

Place

o

Ist

Ist
2nd

3rd

Keg Medley

Time Points
43.63(2) 2
25.61(1) 1
27.54(3) 5
48.19(3) 4
50.81(3) 3
13.81(2) 2
27.11(3) 6
34.13(2) 1
53.35(3) 1
24.47(3) 3
29.11(3) 2
23.40(3) 5
24.17(3) 4

Place

1st
2nd

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
6th

Sth
3rd
4th
1st
2nd

Stone over bar

Reps

240(1)
0

330(3)
290(6)
290(5)
330(2)
290(5)
290(3)

330(3)
330(3)
330(2)
405(3)
330(6)

Time

10.56
0

42.37
55.87
51.61
36.47
57.34
36.17

37.33
27.27
44.16
34.03
54.25

Points

PN U WSO

AU WN

Place

1st
2nd

1st
3rd
4th
2nd
Sth
6th

4th
3rd
Sth
1st
2nd

Total Poini

27
13
13
19
13

17
17

14
18

Placing
after all
events
1st
2nd

1st
Sth (3rd TB
3rd (won T
2nd
4th (2nd TE
6th

2nd (won 1
3rd (2nd Tt
Sth
4th
1st






