NV Strongest 12/2/17

	Log, Mon	ster DB Ke	g	Frame 50ft/Frame 50ft			Car Deadlift/Squat			Keg Medley			Stone over bar				Total Point	Placing
Athlete's	Time	Points	Place	Time	Points	Place	Reps	Points	Place	Time	Points	Place	Reps	Time	Points	Place		after all
LwM																		events
Anthony Canonico	4.57 (1)	2	1st	36.7(2)	2	1st	0	0	0	43.63(2)	2	1st	240(1)	10.56	2	1st	8	1st
Brian Henley	0	0	2nd	24.28(1)	1	2nd	0	0	0	25.61(1)	1	2nd	0	0	0	2nd	2	2nd
MwM																		
David Le Gros	18.92 (3)	) 5	2nd	30.20(2)	5	2nd	4	6	1st	27.54(3)	5	2nd	330(3)	42.37	6	1st	27	1st
Joshua Angulo	52.32(1)	2	5th	57ft	3	4th	0	0		48.19(3)	4	3rd	290(6)	55.87	4	3rd	13	5th (3rd TB
Ivan Howard	52.03(2)	3	4th	59.98	4	3rd	0	0		50.81(3)	3	4th	290(5)	51.61	3	4th	13	3rd (won T
James Mohns	18.66(3)	6	1st	24.20(2)	6	1st	0	0		13.81(2)	2	5th	330(2)	36.47	5	2nd	19	2nd
Dustin Dobbyn	28.24(3)	4	3rd	40ft	1	6th	0	0		27.11(3)	6	1st	290(5)	57.34	2	5th	13	4th (2nd TE
Eric Urquijo Sr	0	0	6th	50ft	2	5th	0	0		34.13(2)	1	6th	290(3)	36.17	1	6th	4	6th
HwM																		
Andres Topchi	22.93(2)	5	1st	38.74(2)	4	2nd	1 squat	5	1st	53.35(3)	1	5th	330(3)	37.33	2	4th	17	2nd (won T
Anthony Sberna	11.91(1)	2	4th	24.77(2)	5	1st	3	4	2nd	24.47(3)	3	3rd	330(3)	27.27	3	3rd	17	3rd (2nd TE
Adam Thomas Mann	20.17(1)	1	5th	40.09(2)	2	4th	0	0		29.11(3)	2	4th	330(2)	44.16	1	5th	6	5th
Jack Rhodes	10.58(1)	3	3rd	8.32(1)	1	5th	0	0		23.40(3)	5	1st	405(3)	34.03	5	1st	14	4th
Josh Borden	9.36(1)	4	2nd	37.91(2)	3	3rd	1	3	3rd	24.17(3)	4	2nd	330(6)	54.25	4	2nd	18	1st

s) B)

3)

「B) 3)